
Grey shows school holidays. Green shows concerts.

Monday 11 January Errigal College 7.30-9pm First rehearsal after Christmas (with Triona Sweeney)

Monday 18 Jamuary Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 25 January Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 1 February Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 8 February Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 15 February Errigal College 7.30-9pm Mid-term. Check with Lorna

Monday 22 February Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 29 February Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 7 March Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 14 March Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 21 & 28 March Easter holidays - no rehearsal

Monday 4 April Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 11 April Errigal College 7.30-9pm

Monday 18 April Errigal College 7.30-9pm

Monday 25 April Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Monday 2 May Bank holiday - no rehearsal

Sunday 8 May RCC Time tbc Joint rehearsal in advance of Big Sing

Monday 9 May Errigal College 7.30-9pm

Monday 16 May Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Friday 20 May Ramelton Town Hall 8pm start Concert with Colmcille Singers & Mind Your Quavers

Monday 23 May Errigal College 7.30-9pm Usual rehearsal

Friday 27 May Glenveagh 8pm start Concert with quests: Saxtet and also

Seamus Gibson (fiddle) and Dermot Toland (guitar)

Sunday 19 June The Blue Haven, Kilcar Concert 5-7pm End of year Big Sing! Rehearsal details tbc

Monday 9-1pm 2-5pm Phone only (RCC building is closed to the public on a Monday)

Term 2 - ERRIGAL SINGERS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2015-2016

Usual rehearsal - Triona (Dubula, Seven Wonders, Freedom Train)

Usual rehearsal - Triona (Dubula, Seven Wonders, Freedom Train)

Usual rehearsal - Triona (Dubula, Seven Wonders, Freedom Train)

(Check with Lorna/Triona re: further rehearsals in advance of Big Sing below)

DMEP OFFICE OPENING HOURS



Tuesday 9-5pm Open to public (Open over lunchtime)

Wednesday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

Thursday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

Friday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

CONTACT DMEP

Landline 074 9176293

Webtext 087 7730000

Email

FACEBOOK

Errigal Singers

Note: this webtext number is not attended outside office hours

musiceducation@donegaletb.ie

Keep putting up photos and news please!


